Fi
lt
er
s
an
d
Et
al

Equilateral Dispersing Prisms, Standard
Clear
A Aperture
(mm) Material (mm) FORMER‡ REPLACED BY
25 F2 (Flint) 22.5 01 PEH 010 PEH-25.0-F2
30 F2 (Flint) 27.0 01 PEH 011 PEH-30.0-F2
50 F2 (Flint) 45.0 01 PEH 017 PEH-50.0-F2
25 BK7 (Crown) 22.5 01 PES 001 PES-25.0-C
30 BK7 (Crown) 27.0 01 PES 003 PES-30.0-C
50 BK7 (Crown) 45.0 01 PES 009 PES-50.0-C
PART NUMBER
‡ Former Melles Griot part number is replaced by new CVI Melles Griot part number.
Equilateral Dispersing Prisms, High-Precision
Optical Refractive Index PART
Material A (mm) @ 633 nm NUMBER
BK7 25.0 1.51509 EDP-25.0-C
BK7 30.0 1.51509 EDP-30.0-C
BK7 35.0 1.51509 EDP-35.0-C
BK7 40.0 1.51509 EDP-40.0-C
BK7 45.0 1.51509 EDP-45.0-C
BK7 50.0 1.51509 EDP-50.0-C
BK7 60.0 1.51509 EDP-60.0-C
F2 25.0 1.61655 EDP-25.0-F2
F2 50.0 1.61655 EDP-50.0-F2
F2 60.0 1.61655 EDP-60.0-F2
SF10 60.0 1.72307 EDP-60.0-SF10
Fused Silica 25.0 1.45702 EDP-25.0-UV
Fused Silica 50.8 1.45702 EDP-50.8-UV
3ch_PrismsandRetroreflectors_renumbered.qxd  2/15/2010  1:13 PM  Page 3.19
Fi
lt
er

pt
ic
al
 F
la
ts Ask About Our Bui ld-to-Print  and Custom Capabil i t ies
O E M
Optical Components
www. cvimellesgriot . com
Prisms and Retroreflectors
IB-LaFN28 • IB-LaKL21 • IB-SF10 • IB-SS
3.20
Isosceles Brewster Prisms
Optical A B C H Refractive Index Design Wavelegth Refractive Index
Material (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) f @ 633 nm (nm) @ Design WL PART NUMBER
Suprasil 1 7.9 12.7 14.4 10.5 68.7° 1.45702 488 1.46301 IB-10.5-68.7-SS
Suprasil 1 12.7 18.2 20.6 15.0 68.7° 1.45702 488 1.46301 IB-15.0-68.7-SS
Suprasil 1 12.7 23.0 26.0 19.0 68.7° 1.45702 488 1.46301 IB-19.0-68.7-SS
Fused Silica 15.0 15.0 17.0 12.4 69.1° 1.45702 800 1.45332 IB-12.4-69.1-UV
LaFN28 15.0 15.0 14.8 13.0 59.2° 1.76988 800 - IB-13.0-59.2-LaFN28
LaKL21 15.0 15.0 15.7 12.8 63.0° 1.63821 800 - IB-12.8-63.0-LaKL21
SF10 15.0 15.0 15.1 13.0 60.6° 1.72307 800 1.7113 IB-13.0-60.6-SF10
SF10 25.0 25.0 25.2 21.6 60.6° 1.72307 800 1.7113 IB-21.6-60.6-SF10
SPECIFICATIONS: Isosceles Brewster Prisms
Optical Material Suprasil 1, UV-grade fused silica,
LaKL21, or SF10 glass
Surface Figure l/10 @ 633 nm